VIRGINIA STATE BUDGET

2024 Special Session I

Budget Bill - HB6002 (Enrolled)

Bill Order » Office of Transportation » Item 465 Virginia Port Authority

First Year - FY2023	Second Year - FY2024
\$11,612,325	\$11,612,325
\$6,000,000	\$6,000,000
\$5,612,325	\$5,612,325
\$1,612,325	\$1,612,325
\$2,000,000	\$2,000,000
\$8,000,000	\$8,000,000
	\$11,612,325 \$6,000,000 \$5,612,325 \$1,612,325 \$2,000,000